2024 Boone Forest Rally
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Class
0O4WD

RC2

L4AWD

NA4WD

NA4WD

L2WD

L2WD

02WD

L2WD

L2WD

0O2WD

L2WD

NA4WD

L2WD

NA4WD

O2WD

L2WD

L2WD

L2WD

L4AWD

L2WD

No.
721

243

432

929

518

107

41

990

720

488

691

633

11

986

67

393

412

159

196

993

726

Entry

C. MARTELL
A. GELSOMINO
P. GRUSZKA
R. WHITTOCK
T. MAYER

K. MAYER

N. COULTER
B. PROSEUS
A. WILLIAMSON
J. STEWART

R. HEALEY

M. MILLER

C. SLADEK

C. CLEMENTS
S. BURKE

M. BURKE

C. PEDERSEN
M. HORDIJK
J. SHARPS

C. ACKERMAN
E. HATHAWAY
Z.JACKSON
N. BUKKY

K. WILLIAMS
B. BATTOCCHI
N. SCHAFER
C. NONACK
S. NONACK

J. SCHRAGE
N. BALZER

A. BROCK

E. HUIZAR

A. EDWARDS
D. BAKER

M. MCGEE

L. LAMBERT
D. FELIX
S.JARRIN

M. TIRPAK
C.ROTOLO

E. VOTIPKA

C. VOTIPKA

CoC: Jobhmn Buffum

Total
1:08:05.7

1:11:02.2

1:15:07.6

1:17:25.0

1:17:38.8

1:19:23.4

1:19:40.0

1:19:56.9

1:20:06.5

1:20:32.9

1:21:11.3

1:22:11.3

1:22:30.7

1:22:43.6

1:25:23.2

1:27:58.1

1:41:25.2

2:05:03.6

Ss1
06:12.7

06:36.3

07:00.8

07:27.4

07:18.0

07:39.7

07:39.8

07:46.4

07:42.3

07:38.0

07:30.1

07:47.7

08:13.4

08:08.9

07:34.2

08:11.0

08:12.2

08:23.1

07:31.6

08:45.1

PROVISIONAL RESULTS
SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5
06:12.7 07:19.7 03:46.5 07:22.4
06:29.0 07:41.1 03:59.8 07:34.4
06:53.8 08:16.9 04:18.2 08:03.4
07:15.5 08:29.6 04:21.7 08:19.6
07:04.8 08:34.3 04:14.8 08:23.5
07:23.0 08:40.4 04:27.4 08:30.2
07:18.2 08:58.9 04:32.5 08:39.8
07:29.6 08:55.3 04:30.4 08:31.3
07:25.9 08:53.3 04:34.3 08:36.5
07:28.0 08:51.1 04:43.0 08:49.7
07:23.3 08:50.9 04:35.2 08:38.7
07:41.0 08:59.3 04:37.7 08:44.2
07:54.2 09:08.7 04:39.6 09:05.1
07:52.1 09:03.0 04:44.9 08:56.3
07:21.1 08:27.0 04:31.6 08:27.6
08:12.9 09:32.5 05:00.3 09:33.3
07:52.0 08:59.6 05:08.4
08:02.9 09:37.5 04:52.3 09:28.6
07:23.9 08:46.3 04:34.6 08:58.1
08:25.2 10:23.4 05:09.7 09:44.0

SS6
03:42.9

03:53.0

04:09.1

04:17.5

04:14.0

04:21.0

04:17.2

04:22.2

04:27.3

04:33.3

04:29.5

04:36.9

04:31.5

04:42.4

04:20.7

05:31.8

04:47.3

04:27.1

04:53.4

Ss7
07:58.6

08:36.5

09:02.5

09:12.3

09:27.3

09:47.0

09:31.5

09:42.6

09:30.5

09:38.1

09:55.3

09:51.6

09:34.8

09:44.2

09:27.0

10:16.3

10:22.3

09:51.8

10:36.0

09:33.9

12:14.8

SS8
09:10.4

09:10.8

09:14.9

09:29.3

09:35.5

09:52.1

09:42.0

09:43.3

10:03.7

09:44.4

10:02.6

10:03.4

09:48.7

09:46.6

15:51.7

10:28.8

10:21.0

09:50.0

10:33.4

09:41.2

13:00.9

SS9

Ss10
08:17.5

08:34.1

09:03.1

09:21.7

09:16.9

09:21.3

09:22.7

09:33.3

09:21.2

09:30.3

09:56.2

09:56.2

09:41.8

09:47.9

09:54.1

10:25.2

10:17.0

09:41.3

26:00.5

//27/2024, 21:25

SS11
05:01.5

05:17.9

05:41.5

05:43.6

05:56.0

05:45.0

05:56.1

05:47.8

05:57.7

05:58.0

06:08.6

06:08.9

06:08.7

06:07.6

05:50.8

06:30.7

06:23.7

06:04.1

Ss12
03:00.8

03:09.3

03:23.4

03:26.8

03:33.7

03:36.3

03:41.3

03:34.7

03:33.8

03:39.0

03:40.9

03:44.4

03:44.2

03:49.7

03:37.4

04:15.3

04:02.0

03:46.4

Penalty

29:47
1:25:50
DNF
DNF

DNF



2024 Boone Forest Rally

THE -

Forest Rally " &

- - O2WD 255
- = NA4WD 531
- - 02WD 609
- = O2WD 919

G. KLEIN

S. TRAJKOV

S. GOMEZ ABERO
G. GREGORY

K. PHILLIPS
S.WITT

P. WEARN

K. HELWIG

CoC: Jobhmn Buffum

09:24.4

08:17.3

08:01.6

07:38.2

PROVISIONAL RESULTS

09:07.6 10:54.1 05:34.1 10:53.2 05:22.1
08:11.1 09:44.7 05:30.7 09:43.5 05:04.3

07:18.8 08:44.8 - - -l

11:17.9

DNF

09:23.3 10:28.5

DNF

//27/2024, 21:25

DNF

DNF



